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Fuel

Kraftatoffirdensin

OEM Reference

SEAT
SEAT
SEAT
SEAT
SEAT
SEAT
SKODA
SKODA
SKODA
SKODA
SKODA
SKODA
VW
VW
VW
VW
VW
VW

60Q0919051
6Q0919051C
6Q0919051F
6Q0919051G
6Q0919051J
6Q0919087E
60Q0919051
6Q0919051C
6Q0919051F
6Q0919051G
6Q0919051J
6Q0919087E
60Q0919051
6Q0919051C
6Q0919051F
6Q0919051G
60Q0919051J
6Q0919087E

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
METZGER

CONTINENTAL/VDO
MAGNETI MARELLI

INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR

MAGNETI MARELLI

PIERBURG
PIERBURG
SIDAT
MEAT & DORIA
MEAT & DORIA
MEAT & DORIA
MEAT & DORIA
ERA

ERA

AIRTEX
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
FUELPARTS
VEMO

0986580934
0986580934
0986580934
2250024
228233001002
313011313097
39280

39280
519700000176
700468850
700468850
72473

77006

77006E

77192

771921
775225
775225A
E10730M
EFP593
EFP593
FP5378
V10090815
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